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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W119-1-1 225.38

㎡W119-1-2 212.31

㎡W119-2-1 324.96

㎡W119-2-2 388.00

㎡W119-2-3 384.90

㎡W119-2-4 446.00

㎡W119-2-5 599.04

㎡W119-3-1 201.00

㎡W119-3-2 325.81

㎡W119-4 1051.94

㎡W119-9 590.89

㎡合計 4750.23

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W119-1 -97247.533 -2847.026
W119-2 -97248.952 -2849.669
W119-3 -97334.132 -2874.547
W119-4 -97336.773 -2873.126
W119-5 -97350.087 -2828.337
W119-6 -97348.673 -2825.681
W119-7 -97264.977 -2800.737
W119-8 -97260.576 -2803.108
W119-21 -97255.736 -2851.650
W119-22 -97268.347 -2855.333
W119-23 -97283.325 -2859.708
W119-24 -97306.407 -2866.450
W119-29 -97345.839 -2842.628
W119-30 -97320.979 -2817.427
W119-31 -97269.438 -2802.066
W119-32 -97253.987 -2825.292
W119-33 -97261.840 -2827.626
W119-34 -97262.793 -2827.909
W119-35 -97275.385 -2831.653
W119-36 -97290.342 -2836.098
W119-37 -97313.392 -2842.950
W119-38 -97316.114 -2833.793
W119-43 -97297.340 -2838.178
W119-44 -97304.930 -2812.644
W119-45 -97283.385 -2806.223
W119-46 -97275.791 -2831.773
W119-52 -97327.402 -2837.148
W119-53 -97332.264 -2820.791
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W119-1-1

W119-34 -97262.793 1.749 -2827.909 26.358 -4944.937597 -2563650.172148 16-33-16 90-00-00 9.186

W119-32 -97253.987 15.260 -2825.292 -19.116 -43113.775413 1859123.871413 286-32-26 89-59-10 22.672

W119-1 -97247.533 5.035 -2847.026 -24.377 -14335.500531 2370565.229451 241-45-55 135-13-29 3.000

W119-2 -97248.952 -8.203 -2849.669 -4.624 23376.182877 449719.687691 196-16-53 134-30-58 7.067

W119-21 -97255.736 -13.841 -2851.650 21.759 39468.796661 -2116209.382405 106-33-16 90-16-23 24.767

合計 倍面積

面  積

450.765996 -450.765996 66.692

225.3829985 225.3829985



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W119-1-2

W119-31 -97269.438 -3.137 -2802.066 26.890 8788.850136 -2615538.165143 16-35-46 90-02-30 4.655

W119-7 -97264.977 8.862 -2800.737 -1.042 -24821.146777 101337.714317 331-41-02 135-05-16 5.000

W119-8 -97260.576 10.990 -2803.108 -24.555 -30804.846478 2388267.386660 286-32-26 134-51-24 23.142

W119-32 -97253.987 -1.265 -2825.292 -24.518 3573.210716 2384490.154028 196-33-16 90-00-50 8.193

W119-33 -97261.840 -15.451 -2827.626 23.226 43688.558402 -2258981.715862 106-33-16 90-00-00 26.665

合計 倍面積

面  積

424.626000 -424.626000 67.655

212.3130000 212.3130000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W119-2-1

W119-35 -97275.385 5.554 -2831.653 27.424 -15726.346967 -2667656.417300 16-33-16 90-00-00 13.137

W119-34 -97262.793 19.650 -2827.909 -19.997 -55567.189012 1945006.220278 286-33-16 90-00-00 24.767

W119-21 -97255.736 -5.554 -2851.650 -27.424 15837.408110 2667117.552441 196-16-53 89-43-37 13.137

W119-22 -97268.347 -19.650 -2855.333 19.997 56106.053870 -1945117.281421 106-33-16 90-16-23 24.705

合計 倍面積

面  積

649.926002 -649.926002 75.746

324.9630011 324.9630011



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W119-2-2

W119-45 -97283.385 6.353 -2806.223 29.707 -17827.200911 -2889973.322500 16-35-46 90-02-30 14.554

W119-31 -97269.438 21.545 -2802.066 -21.403 -60370.530941 2081876.960345 286-33-16 89-57-30 26.665

W119-33 -97261.840 -6.353 -2827.626 -29.707 17963.169820 2889333.290409 196-33-16 90-00-00 14.554

W119-46 -97275.791 -21.545 -2831.773 21.403 61010.563032 -2082012.929253 106-33-16 90-00-00 26.655

合計 倍面積

面  積

776.001000 -776.001000 82.428

388.0005000 388.0005000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W119-2-3

W119-36 -97290.342 7.939 -2836.098 28.055 -22516.057878 -2729504.148920 16-33-16 90-00-00 15.604

W119-35 -97275.385 21.996 -2831.653 -19.235 -62284.694432 1871063.966414 286-33-16 90-00-00 24.705

W119-22 -97268.347 -7.939 -2855.333 -28.055 22668.764096 2728887.049136 196-16-53 89-43-37 15.604

W119-23 -97283.325 -21.996 -2859.708 19.235 62901.794216 -1871216.672632 106-33-16 90-16-23 24.630

合計 倍面積

面  積

769.806002 -769.806002 80.543

384.9030011 384.9030011



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W119-2-4

W119-43 -97297.340 -8.462 -2838.178 -30.306 24018.050757 2948671.054903 196-33-16 90-00-00 16.747

W119-37 -97313.392 -23.639 -2842.950 20.751 67204.362813 -2019352.071345 106-33-16 90-00-00 26.626

W119-30 -97320.979 8.462 -2817.427 30.306 -23842.445508 -2949387.451655 16-35-46 90-02-30 16.747

W119-44 -97304.930 23.639 -2812.644 -20.751 -66487.966060 2019176.466096 286-33-16 89-57-30 26.638

合計 倍面積

面  積

892.002001 -892.002001 86.758

446.0010006 446.0010006



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W119-2-5

W119-46 -97275.791 -13.955 -2831.773 -31.955 39516.031137 3108478.570365 196-33-16 90-00-00 22.481

W119-43 -97297.340 -29.139 -2838.178 19.129 82702.000716 -1861183.202167 106-33-16 90-00-00 26.638

W119-44 -97304.930 13.955 -2812.644 31.955 -39249.097665 -3109409.719891 16-35-46 90-02-30 22.481

W119-45 -97283.385 29.139 -2806.223 -19.129 -81770.851190 1860916.268695 286-33-16 89-57-30 26.655

合計 倍面積

面  積

1198.082998 -1198.082998 98.255

599.0414992 599.0414992



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W119-3-1

W119-30 -97320.979 16.150 -2817.427 -13.002 -45502.066250 1265335.558437 286-33-16 89-57-30 17.073

W119-38 -97316.114 -6.424 -2833.793 -19.721 18203.223387 1919132.979358 196-33-16 90-00-00 11.776

W119-52 -97327.402 -16.150 -2837.148 13.002 45820.558369 -1265419.076319 106-33-16 90-00-00 17.064

W119-53 -97332.264 6.424 -2820.791 19.721 -18119.705506 -1919451.471477 16-35-46 90-02-30 11.776

合計 倍面積

面  積

402.010000 -402.010000 57.689

201.0050000 201.0050000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W119-3-2

W119-52 -97327.402 -13.574 -2837.148 -21.837 38512.321161 2125357.162942 196-33-16 90-00-00 19.234

W119-29 -97345.839 -22.685 -2842.628 8.811 64483.641020 -857757.153142 106-33-16 90-00-00 14.910

W119-5 -97350.087 -2.835 -2828.337 16.947 8017.257792 -1649762.958639 61-58-13 135-24-57 3.008

W119-6 -97348.673 17.822 -2825.681 7.546 -50360.535009 -734553.684992 16-35-46 134-37-33 17.122

W119-53 -97332.264 21.271 -2820.791 -11.467 -60001.054967 1116065.003836 286-33-16 89-57-30 17.064

合計 倍面積

面  積

651.629996 -651.629996 71.338

325.8149981 325.8149981



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W119-4

W119-24 -97306.407 -18.017 -2866.450 -40.754 51645.557587 3965656.740507 196-16-53 89-43-37 28.883

W119-3 -97334.132 -30.366 -2874.547 -6.676 87289.595567 649819.831672 151-43-17 135-26-24 3.000

W119-4 -97336.773 -11.707 -2873.126 31.919 33636.455030 -3106873.416796 106-33-16 134-49-59 31.816

W119-29 -97345.839 20.659 -2842.628 39.333 -58726.525083 -3828908.106598 16-33-16 90-00-00 31.010

W119-38 -97316.114 39.432 -2833.793 -23.821 -111741.187101 2318201.055215 286-33-16 90-00-00 34.069

合計 倍面積

面  積

2103.896000 -2103.896000 128.778

1051.9480000 1051.9480000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W119-9

W119-23 -97283.325 -16.065 -2859.708 -30.351 45940.353695 2952651.126800 196-16-53 89-43-37 24.047

W119-24 -97306.407 -30.068 -2866.450 16.758 86187.461670 -1630646.602387 106-33-16 90-16-23 24.516

W119-37 -97313.392 16.065 -2842.950 30.351 -45671.143762 -2953563.712209 16-33-16 90-00-00 24.047

W119-36 -97290.342 30.068 -2836.098 -16.758 -85274.876260 1630377.392453 286-33-16 90-00-00 24.630

合計 倍面積

面  積

1181.795343 -1181.795343 97.240

590.8976719 590.8976719


